
RED ROSE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2022-23 

Date Days Pre Nur. Nur Prep Class I Class II 

12.09.22 Monday Eng Recitation Eng Recitation Hindi Recitation Music & Art Music & Art 

13.09.22 Tuesday Conversation Hindi Recitation Eng Recitation Tables & Mental Maths 

English Reading,Recitation 

& Dictation 

M. Science & Computer 

Practical 

14.09.22 Wednesday Health & Physical 

Education & 

Music 

Health & Physical 

Education & Music 

Health & Physical 

Education & Music 

M. Science & 

Computer Practical 

Tables & Mental Maths 

English Reading,Recitation 

& Dictation 

15.09.22 Thursday Art & Story 
Narration 

Conversation & 
S.U.P.W 

Conversation & 
S.U.P.W 

EVS Quiz & GK Quiz EVS Quiz & GK Quiz 

16.09.22 Friday Hindi Recitation Art & Story 
Narration 

Art & Story 
Narration 

Hindi Reading,Recitation & 

Dictation 

Hindi Reading,Recitation 

& Dictation 

17.09.22 Saturday G.K Oral & 

S.U.P.W. 

G.K Oral & 
Hindi Oral 

Maths Oral & 
G.K Oral 

Health & Physical 

Education & S.U.P.W 

Health & Physical 

Education & S.U.P.W 

18.09.22 Sunday 
19.09.22 Monday English Oral G.K.Written Maths Written English Maths 

20.09.22 Tuesday Eng. Written Hindi Written G.K.Written G.K E.V.S. 

21.09.22 Wednesday Hindi Oral Maths Oral English Oral Maths English 

22.09.22 Thursday Hindi Written Maths Written Eng. Written Computer G.K 

23.09.22 Friday Maths Oral English Oral Hindi Oral E.V.S. Hindi 

24.09.22 
Saturday Maths Written Eng. Written Hindi written Hindi Computer 

 


